T3T
LV three-phase dry-type power transformers
 Three-phase transformer
Upon request:
The transformers could be customized with:
• different voltages
• regulations
• taps on primary or secondary

Ambient temperature Ta=40°C
Protection degree IP 00
Standard vector group Dyn11 (others upon request)
Test voltage 3 KV/1’
Terminals terminal blocks or bars
T3T  up to 80 KVA T3T  81-1000  KVA
28 /// 37.02 METH srl reserves the right
to make changes without notice
STEEL ENCLOSURE for three-phase transformers pag. 40
T3T
CODE RATED
POWER
INSULATION
CLASS DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT FIG  BOX
KVA A B C D E Kg
T3T-50… 50 F 600 350 600 540 250 220 1 …-5
T3T-60… 60 F 600 360 600 540 260 230 1 …-5
T3T-80… 80 F 600 390 600 540 290 280 1 …-5
T3T-100… 100 F 600 420 600 540 320 330 2 …-5
T3T-125… 125 F 720 420 740 660 300 390 2 …-6
T3T-160… 160 F 720 460 740 660 340 510 2 …-6
T3T-200… 200 F 720 480 740 660 360 570 2 …-6
T3T-250 250 F 720 510 740 660 380 660 2 …-6
T3T-315 315 F 720 550 740 660 430 780 2 …-6
T3T-400 400 F 960 630 920 - - 1090 2 …-7
T3T-500 500 F 960 680 920 - - 1335 2 …-7
T3T-630 630 F 960 730 920 - - 1575 2 …-7
T3T-800… 800 F 1080 650 1190 - - 1670 2 …-8
T3T-1000… 1000 F 1080 700 1190 - - 2020 2 …-8
Technical data T3T
RATED POWER LOSSES (W) EFFICIENCY Ucc % INRUSH
CURRENT
KVA no-load load